
GAME TIMES: Sunday OFF
M-F; 1:00 pm
Sat: 10:00 am

2015 EXTENDED SPRING
TRAINING SCHEDULE

Northern Division

Contact:
Lee McDaniel*Phillies

727-712-4341
?.9.15 OFFIS|AL

uaY uare reams

Thursday 9-Apr e&'H# *,qY

Friday 10-Apr *&f,qF *&Y

Saturday 11-Apr *.+tuXF ffi&Y

Sunday 12-Apr OFF

Monday 13-Apr Blue Jays @ Pirates
Phillies rO Yankees

Tuesday 14-Apr Pirates @ Blue Jays
Yankees @ Phillies

Wednesday 15-Apr Blue Jays @ Yankees
F*t?{*ie* e** Firat** i6} €R$35

Thursday 16-Apr Pirates @ Phillies
Yankees @ Blue Javs

Friday 17-Apr Yankees @ Pirates
Phillies @ Blue Jays

Saturday 18-Apr Blue Jays @ Phillies (10ami
Pirates r@ Yankees {10arn}

Sunday 19-Apr Off day

Monday 20-Apn Pirates @ Blue Jays
Yankees t@ Phillies

Tuesday 21-Apr Phillies @ Yankees
Blue Javs (O Pirates

Wednesday 22-Apr Yankees @ Blue Jays
F?ti€*ie* *nd Firxt*s i:t **;i:*

Thursday 23-Apr Blue Jays @ Yankees
Phillies @ Pirates

Friday 24-Apr Pirates @ Yankees
Blue Jays @ Phillies

Saturday 25-Apr Yankees @ Pirates (10am)
Phillies (O Blue Javs (10am)

Sunday 26-Apr Off day

Monday 27-Apr Blue Jays @ Pirates
Phillies @ Yankees

Tuesday 28-Apr Piraies @ Blue Jays
Yankees @ Phillies

Wednesday 29-Apr Blue Jays @ Yankees
' P3?;tl:*s ari* FiE*9*s ig-t *a*ts

Thursday 30-Apr Pirates @ Phillies
Yankees tO Blue Javs

Friday 1-May Yankees @ Pirates
Phillies @ Blue Javs

Saturday 2-May Pirates @ Yankees {10am}
Blue Javs @ Phillies (10am)

home gaffies i* vellow
DAY Date Teams

$unday 3-May Off day

Monday 4-May Pirates @ Slue Jays
Yankees @ Phillies

Tuesday 5-May Blue Jays @ Pirates
Phillies @ Yankees

Wednesday 6-May Yankees @ Blue Jays
tr?':il*i*s er:* Firs€*s ** esra:e:

Thursday 7-May Phillies at Pirates
Blue Javs @ Yankees

Friday 8-May Pirates @ Yankees
Blue Javs @ Phillies

Saturday 9-May Yankees @ Pirates (10am)
Phillies @ Blue Jays (1Oam)

Sunday '10-May Off day

Monday 11-May Blue Jays @ Firates
Phillies @ Yankees

Tuesday 12-May Pirales @ Blue Jays
Yankees @ Phillies

Wednesday 13-May Blue Jays @ Yankees
Ftriit*es acad Pir*tes in caril*3

Thursday 14-May Pirates @ Phillies
Yankees @ Blue Jays

Friday 15-May Yankees @ Pirates
Phillies r@ Blue Javs

Saturday 16-May Pirates @ Yankees (10am)
Blue Javs tO Phillies {10am)

Sunday 17-May Off Day

Monday 1&May Pirates @ Elue Jays
Yankees @ Phillies

Tuesday 19-May Blue Jays @ Pirates
Phillies rO Yankees

Wednesday 20-May Yankees @ Blue Jays
Fhi{li*s *md Fi*-*te* i* e*sns

Thursday 2'1-May Blue Jays @ Yankees
Phillies tO Pirates

Friday 22-May Pirates @ Yankees
Phillies tO Blue Javs

Saturday 23-May Yankees @ Pirates (10am)
Phillies t@ Blue Javs (1Oam)

Sunday 24-May ff day

Monday 25-May Blue Jays @ Pirates(10am)
f4**':*riel *av Phillies rO Yankees (10am)

Tuesday 20-May Pirates @ Blue Jays
Yankees fO Phillies

Wednesday 27-May Blue Jays @ Yankees
F9:il!!*s x** Fir*t** l* e*m*


